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POSTAL LIFEIHSUF{AHCE RURAL POSTAL LIFE INSURANCE 24 25 26 27 28
Low Premium. High Bonus. Issey Behtar Kuchh Nehi
FEBRUARY ~ www.indiapost.gov.in | Toll Free : 1800 180 52 32/ 155232 AUGUST
MON TUE WED THU FRI G AZETTE D H 0 |_| D AYS MON TUE WED THU FRI

1 2 3 Republic Day 26.01.2023 Thursday 1 2 3 4

6 7 8 9 1 o Holi 08.03.2023 Wednesday 7 a 9 1 o 1 1

Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday

15 17 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 14 15 16 17 18

Vaisakhi/Bohag Bihu 15.04.2023 Saturday

20 21 22 23 24 Id-ul-fitr 22.04.2023 Saturday 21 22 23 24 25

Buddha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday
27 28 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 29.06.2023 Thursday 28 29 30 31
Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday

MARCH SEPTEMBER
Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-milad 28.03.2023 Thursday
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)

MON TUE WED THU Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2023 Mnnday MON TUE WED THU FRI

1 2 Dussehra (Mahanavami) 23.10.2023 Monday 1
Dussehra 24.10.2023 Tuesday

6 7 # 9 Diwali (Deepavali) 12.11.2023 Sunday 4 5 T
Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27.11.2023 Monday

13 14 15 16 Chrismas Day 25.12.2023 Monday 11 14 15

20 21 22 23 _ ) ) 18 19 20 21 22
27 28 20 30 Restricted Holidays are marked in Blue Ink. 25 26 27 28 29

Uruka of Magh Bihu 13.01.2023 FRIDAY

Makar Sankranti/Magh Bihu 14.01.2023 SATURDAY
AP RI L Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 26.01.2023 THURSDAY o c I o B E R
Maha Shivratri 18.02.2023 SATURDAY

MON TUE WED THU Holika Dahan, Dolyatra 07.03.2023 TUESDAY MON TUE WED THU FRI

Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva 18.08.2023 FRIDAY
Janmasthami (Smarta) 06.09.2023 WEDNESDAY 2 3 4 5 6

3 4 5 6 Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023 TUESDAY 9 1 0 1 1 1 z 1 3

Kati Bihu 18.10.2023 WEDNESDAY

10 11 12 13 Dussehra (Saptami) 21.10.2023 SATURDAY 16 17 18 19 20

Govardhan Puja 13.11.2023 MONDAY

17 18 19 20 Bhai Duj 15.11.2023 | WEDNESDAY 23 24 25 26 27

Lachit Divas/ 24.11.2023 FRIDAY
24 25 26 27 Guru Teg Bd. Martyrdom Day 30 31

M AY For Further Details, Please Contact : N OVE M B E R

REGIONAL OFFICE : Assistant Director (PLI)
MON TUE WED THU O/o. the PMG, Dibrugarh Region, Dibrugarh - 786001 MON TUE WED THU FRI

1 2 3 4 Phone : 0373-2320110 1 2 3

8 9 10 11 CIRCLE OFFICE : Assistant Director (PLI) 6 7 g G 10
O/o. the Chief PMG, Assam Circle, Guwahati-781001
15 16 17 18 Phone : 0361-2540130 / 2603636 13 14 15 16 17

22 23 24 25 E-mail : pli.as @indiapost.gov.in 20 21 22 23 24
29 30 31 PLI SCHEMES : 27 28 29 30

o Santosh e-Suraksha «Suvidha, «Sumangal

J U N E e Yugal Suraksha <« Children Policy D E c E M B E R

RPLI SCHEMES :
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT o Gram Santosh «Gram Suraksha «Gram Suvidha, SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

1 9 3 «-Gram Sumangal «-Gram Priya <« Children Policy 31 1 2
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website www.indiapost.gov.in
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CHIEF POSTMASTER GENERAL, ASSAM CIRCLE, GUWAHATI - 781001




